
595.

The Board of Trustees of State College of Arkansas convened in regular
meeting on Wednesday,



596.

10. Kaye Clanton, Medihc Administrative Assistant, effective
January 1, 1973 through December 31, 1973 @ $532.00 per month.*

11. John Little, Assistant Instructor of Foreign Languages, spring
semester, 1973, @ $1 50. 00 per month.

Changes in Appointments:
1. Patrick Larsen, Instructor of Art, change monthly salary from

$1011.11 to $1033.33.
2. Michael Suib, Assistant Professor of Psychology, change monthly

salary from $1188. 88 to $1266. 66.
3. David Naylor, Assistant Professor of Special Education, change

monthly salary from $1077. 77 to $1188. 88.
4. Robert Levey, Instructor of Accounting, change monthly salary

from $409. 00 to $613. 50.
5. Joe Finnell, Associate Professor of Physical Therapy, change

monthly salary from $1099. 00 to $1203. 40 effective January 1, 1973. **
6. Marion Q. Ross, Associate Professor of Occupational Therapy,

change monthly salary from $1066.66 to $1168.00 effective January 1, 1973.***
7. Judy Griffin, Assistant Professor of Physical Therapy, change

monthly salary from $1011.00 to $1107.00 effective January 1, 1973.**.
8. Ann Hightower, Assistant Professor of Physical Therapy, change

monthly salary



597.

2. A woman resident student ove



Spring Semester 1974, continued
February 25, Monday

March 8, Friday

March 9-17, Saturday through
Sunday

May 4, Saturday
May 6-10, Monday through Friday

Summer 1974
June 3, Monday
June 4, Tuesday
June 11, Tuesday

July 4, Thursday
July 5, Friday

July 8, Monday
July 9, Tuesday
August 9, Friday
August 9, Friday

598.

Final date to apply for degrees


